DE

Produktinformationen

aluderm® Pore 5m x 2,5

Artikel-Nr.
GTIN
Zolltarif-Nr.
Herkunftsland
eclass 4
eclass 5

Hohe in mm
Breite in mm
Tiefe in mm
Gewicht in kg
Norm

Farbe
Material
Wasserfest
AbschlieBbar

Spritzwassergeschiitzt

Wandhalterung

23.06.2025

1008111
4250108809975
30051000

CN

34030301
34030101

25
5000

0,024

weild

nein

ohne

SCHNGEN

PROTECTING LIFE

. 3 By
— aluderm %,;
. Pore AT

Arzneimittel Kein Arzneimittel
Medizinprodukteklasse Klasse |

Biozid nein

PSA

PZN

BfArM Zul-Nr.

BAUA Reg-Nr.

EMDN MO050101

Basis UDI 42501088117J8
UDI-DI 04250108809975
UN-Nr.

02 in Liter 0

Hersteller W.Séhngen GmbH

Hersteller Website
Hersteller Kontakt

www.soehngen.com

info@soehngen.com
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